
7 oktober 2019
Uitslag van sessie 3
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

50 Renzo van Emmerik 1:44.969 6  1 156.2213 
78 Dunlop test van der Sluis 1:45.074 7 0.105 2 0.105 156.0612 
49 Rob Juwett 1:45.996 11 0.922 3 1.027 154.7011 
56 Jeroen Hilster 1:46.409 11 0.413 4 1.440 154.1012 
83 Nuick Vlaar 1:47.073 10 0.664 5 2.104 153.1511 
66 Rick Kooistra 1:50.078 8 3.005 6 5.109 148.9711 
55 Selwin Hamden 1:51.055 12 0.977 7 6.086 147.6612 
77 Tom Slagter 1:52.512 9 1.457 8 7.543 145.7410 
63 Quentin Koers 1:52.931 11 0.419 9 7.962 145.2011 
81 ronnie Stemerdink 1:53.692 5 0.761 10 8.723 144.236 
72 Wouter De Plaa 1:54.654 5 0.962 11 9.685 143.027 
73 Pieter Rozema 1:57.550 10 2.896 12 12.581 139.5010 
58 Nik van leeuwen 1:57.626 10 0.076 13 12.657 139.4110 
70 rob Niewold 1:58.024 7 0.398 14 13.055 138.948 
84 Sem van Voorden 1:58.026 10 0.002 15 13.057 138.9411 
68 Mathijs List 1:59.256 5 1.230 16 14.287 137.509 
85 Jeroen van Voorden 1:59.306 11 0.050 17 14.337 137.4411 
71 Bouke Norg 1:59.308 11 0.002 18 14.339 137.4411 
45 Dennie Van de Bovenkamp 1:59.337 4 0.029 19 14.368 137.417 
51 Jordy Evers 1:59.408 10 0.071 20 14.439 137.3311 
64 Fabian Kolkman 1:59.662 8 0.254 21 14.693 137.0410 
59 Dick Kievit 1:59.907 8 0.245 22 14.938 136.769 
49 ron van Elst 1:59.990 7 0.083 23 15.021 136.668 
69 Bart Michielsen 2:00.081 10 0.091 24 15.112 136.5611 
52 Sven Evers 2:00.409 4 0.328 25 15.440 136.1911 
46 Remon van de Bovenkamp 2:00.447 8 0.038 26 15.478 136.1410 
99 Dirk Winters 2:00.487 11 0.040 27 15.518 136.1011 
57 David de Jong 2:00.510 8 0.023 28 15.541 136.0711 
88 Frank Wester 2:00.568 6 0.058 29 15.599 136.016 
52 Gokhav Kurt 2:00.751 8 0.183 30 15.782 135.8010 
80 Job Spies 2:00.932 8 0.181 31 15.963 135.608 
44 Jouke Bakker 2:01.536 8 0.604 32 16.567 134.9211 
53 Michael Frank 2:02.214 11 0.678 33 17.245 134.1711 
54 J de Haan 2:02.455 6 0.241 34 17.486 133.9110 
43 Gerard van den Akker 2:02.667 3 0.212 35 17.698 133.683 
87 Kai Wemken 2:03.189 6 0.522 36 18.220 133.117 
76 Cedric Schütte 2:03.331 6 0.142 37 18.362 132.968 
48 Maik Duin 2:04.733 9 1.402 38 19.764 131.469 
15 Jork Erwig 2:04.734 9 0.001 39 19.765 131.469 
67 Richard Lamers 2:04.794 6 0.060 40 19.825 131.407 
41 Robert Schotman 2:05.257 9 0.463 41 20.288 130.919 
75 Robert Schotman 2:05.261 9 0.004 42 20.292 130.919 
79 Roald Smits  43 0.001 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:44.969  in ronde  6  door nr. 50 : Renzo v an Emmerik ()
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